Iron ) Loaring Run National Sport Fest | Trot to
Hawk Foot | Jingle . .
Last Name | First Name | ID | Category Group | Category Category To.tal Total Belle River Halloween | Harvest Run sunset | Bell John Smith| Under 1.:he Sp.orts.& \-descfr the
ID Points | Races Sunsplash Hoot 2013 |Run 2013 2013 Run 2013 2013 Sun April 28 | Brain Injury | Gift Of Life| Beach
2013 2013 2013 2013
2013 2013
Nunes David 604 Male Runner 11to 14 1 9 1 9
Pozzuoli Marco 279 Male Runner 11to 14 1 8 1 8
Pozzuoli Mauro 278 Male Runner 11to 14 1 7 1 7
Thomas Jr
Aguanno Andrew 738 Male Runner 20to 24 1 30 3 10 10 10
Kenney Kris 723 Male Runner 20to 24 1 9 1 9
Parsons Jeremy 290 Male Runner 20to 24 1 16 1 16
Caille Chris 152 Male Runner 25to0 29 1 27 3 6 18 3
Trepanier John 628 Male Runner 25to0 29 1 30 2 20 10
Bezaire Jeffrey 732 Male Runner 30to 34 1 35 4 8 10 10 7
Toupin Steve 727 Male Runner 30to 34 1 4 1 4
Allaire Dan 407 Male Runner 35t0 39 1 50 6 8 9 7 8 8 10
Chauvin Heath 351 Male Runner 35to 39 1 8 2 1 | 7
Hadjissarris  Jim 659 Male Runner 40to 44 1 28 3 8 10 10
Leonard Kevin 336 Male Runner 45 to 49 1 84 7 8 20 16 10 10 10 10
Smith Jamie 712 Male Runner 45t0 49 1 10 2 | 9 | 1
Bellemore Vince 728 Male Runner 50 to 54 1 82 8 18 9 9 16 6 8 9 7
Martin Ronnie 113 Male Runner 50 to 54 1 6l 6 | 8 20 9 9 | 10 5
Patterson Robin 432 Male Runner 50 to 54 1 58 6 18 6 14 8 6 6
Simone Roy 741 Male Runner 50 to 54 1 8 1 | | 8
Neudorf Karl 36 Male Runner 55to0 59 1 48 5 ‘ 10 8 10 10 10
Collins Bernie 165 Male Runner 60 to 64 1 30 3 10 | 10 10
Daniher Roger 54 Male Runner 60 to 64 1 56 5 | 9 20 9 10 8
Didomenico Antonio 189 Male Runner 60to 64 1 75 8 16 10 8 9 9 8 6 9
Fuerth Len 13 Male Runner 60 to 64 1 59 6 10 10 10 10 9 10
Glassford Larry 242 Male Runner 60 to 64 1 9 1 9 ‘
Rennie Gary 702 Male Runner 60 to 64 1 8 1 ‘ 8
Albert Jack 637 Male Runner 65 to 69 1 27 3 8 9 10
Bonfiglio Armando 126 Male Runner 65 to 69 1 70 6 20 10 10 10 10 10
Dumont Daniel 698 Male Runner 65 to 69 1 33 3 18 9 6
Dupuis Len 501 Male Runner 65 to 69 1 9 1 \ \ 9
Gauthier Mark 199 Male Runner 65 to 69 1 54 6 16 8 9 8 5 8
Walker lan 222 Male Runner 65 to 69 1 20 2 | | 10 10
Gibula Chet 93 Male Runner 70to 74 1 80 7 10 20 10 10 10 10 10
Makowski Kurt 90 Male Runner 70to 74 1 68 6 20 9 10 10 10 9
Blair Bob 37 Male Runner 75+ 1 98 9 18 9 9 20 8 8 7 9 10
King Edward 224 Male Runner 75+ 1 98 9 10 20 10 10 10 9 10 9 10
Schoebe George 225 Male Runner 75+ 1 36 4 9 9 8 10
Hadjissarris  Olivia 661 Female Runner Oto 10 2 20 2 10 ‘ 10
Hadjissarris  Sofia 662 Female Runner 0to 10 2 9 1 ‘ 9
Berthiaume Deanna 740 Female Runner 11to 14 2 1 1 1




Zuccato
McCloy
O'Brien
Emerick
Komnenov
Moulder
Chapman
Curtin
Durand
Esping
Jahn
Richard
Toupin
Dobson
Hooper
Kwapisz
Mayhew
Beecroft
Bezaire
Koop
Murray
Nunes
O'Brien
Radovich
Bellemore
Brard-
Pozzuoli
Leonard
McMenemy
Morujo
Hebert
Paguette
Wammes
Webster
Dupuis
McMenemy
Neudorf
Neufeld
Parsons
Rollier
Berecz
Leblanc
Daniher
Howard
Fuerth
Riley
Pozzuoli

Amy
Chelsea
Bethany
Jessica
Dragana
Ashleigh
Beth
Jessica
Heather
Beth
Kimberley
Beth
Sherri
Jennifer
Stacey
Melanie
Holly
Lisa
Dawn
Wendy
Ann Marie
Paula
Mellony
Paula
Sherry

Sue

Rachelle
Diana
Tina
Debbie
Louise
Sue
Lori
Connie
John
Sandy
Patty
Donna
Debbie
Valerie
Eleanor
Lily
Debbie
Chris
Wayne
Mauro

750 Female Runner
617 Female Runner
753 Female Runner
746 Female Runner
749 Female Runner
630 Female Runner
303 Female Runner
739 Female Runner
734 Female Runner
721 Female Runner
707 Female Runner
751 Female Runner
726 Female Runner
691 Female Runner
755 Female Runner
531 Female Runner
553 Female Runner
715 Female Runner
733 Female Runner
314 Female Runner
719 Female Runner
603 Female Runner
752 Female Runner
511 Female Runner
729 Female Runner

276 Female Runner

337 Female Runner
724 Female Runner
538 Female Runner
708 Female Runner
711 Female Runner
710 Female Runner
629 Female Runner
652 Female Runner
725 Female Runner
30 Female Runner
249 Female Runner
291 Female Runner
722 Female Runner
288 Female Runner
713 Female Runner
53 Female Runner
611 Female Runner
14 Female Runner
626 Male Runner
277 Male Walker

15to 19
20to 24
20to 24
25to 29
25to0 29
25to 29
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
35to 39
35to 39
35to 39
35to 39
40 to 44
40 to 44
40 to 44
40 to 44
40 to 44
40 to 44
40 to 44
45 to 49

45 to 49

45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
55to 59
55to 59
60 to 64
60 to 64
65 to 69
45 to 54
45 to 54

NN NN NNNNNNNDNNNNNDNNNNNNNNDNNDNDDNNDDNDNDN

N

W W NN NNNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDN

20
10
23

17
16

13
16
26
60
25
17

59
15

34
15

31
20
100

10

100
15
92
46
16
10
17
14

49
10
72

68
79
49
117
60
60

O N W EFEL NN EFERPDNOERNWONERERPREWNERNWEREN

=

=
o b

U OO O WO L U1k WA NN

=
a O

10 10
10
14 1 8
3
10 7
1 14 1
1
10 1 1 1
16 |
18 8 |
10 20 10 10 10
7 9 9
7 10 | |
8 | |
20 10 9 10 10
5 10
7 |
10 8 7 8
8 7
1 1
1
20 1 10
10 | 10
18 10 9 18 9 8 9 9 10
10
10 20 20 10 10 10 10 10
5 2 5 3 |
7 20 7 7 16 9 7 9 9
6 14 8 6 4 7 8
8
1 |
| 12 2 2
6 3 5
| | 6 |
10 10 9 10 10
| | 10 |
20 8 18 9 8 9
5 2 2 |
18 10 10 10 10 10
20 20 10 10 9 10
18 9 6 8 8
20 10 10 20 10 10 9 9 10
10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 20 10 10
4




Roszl
Green
St. John
Turton
Nelman

Chauvin

Pencannha
Penner
Gavin
Turton

Wayne
Jack
Grant
Len

Al

Loralei

Diane
Mary
Laura
Mary

737 Male Walker
170 Male Walker
554 Male Walker
12 Male Walker
45 Male Walker

589 Female Walker

748 Female Walker
754 Female Walker
106 Female Walker

11 Female Walker

45 to 54
55to 64
65to 74
65to 74
75+
01to 34
to 00
35to 44
45 to 54
65to 74
65to 74

A W W W ww

LB R

20
80
47
80

10
42
18
60

N NN

AN B -

10
10 20 10
10
10 20
18 8
10

10

10

10

10
10

10
10 10

|
7

|
10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10




