Last Name	First Name	ID Catego	ry Group	Category	Category ID	Total Points	Total Races	Belle River Sunsplash 2013	Halloween Hoot 2013		Hawk Run 2013	Foot Sunset Run 2013	Jingle Bell 2013	John Smith 2013	Loaring Run Under the Sun April 28 2013	National Sports & Brain Injury 2013	Sport Fest Windsor Gift Of Life 2013	Trot to the Beach 2013
Nunes	David	604 Male Ru	ınner	11 to 14	1	9	1								9			I
Pozzuoli	Marco	279 Male Ru	ınner	11 to 14	1	8	1									8		1
Pozzuoli	Mauro Thomas Jr	278 Male Ru	ınner	11 to 14	1	7	1									7		
Aguanno	Andrew	738 Male Ru	ınner	20 to 24	1	30	3							10	10	10		
Kenney	Kris	723 Male Ru	ınner	20 to 24	1	9	1								9			
Parsons	Jeremy	290 Male Ru	ınner	20 to 24	1	16	1					16						
Caille	Chris	152 Male Ru	ınner	25 to 29	1	27	3	6				18			3			
Trepanier		628 Male Ru		25 to 29	1	30			20							10		
· .		732 Male Ru		30 to 34	1	35	4								8	10		7
Toupin		727 Male Ru		30 to 34	1	4	1								4			
Allaire		407 Male Ru		35 to 39	1	50					9		7	8		8	10	
Chauvin		351 Male Ru		35 to 39	1	8							1					7
		659 Male Ru		40 to 44	1	28								8		10	10	,
Leonard		336 Male Ru		45 to 49	1	84	7		20			16	10		10	10		-
Smith		712 Male Ru		45 to 49	1	10			20	9		10	10	10	10	10		1
Bellemore		728 Male Ru		50 to 54	1	82	8		18		9	16	6		8	9		7
Martin		113 Male Ru		50 to 54	1	61	6		10	8	9	20			8	9	10	
		432 Male Ru		50 to 54		58			18		6				6	6		
Patterson					1				10	'	0	14	0		0			
Simone		741 Male Ru		50 to 54	1	8					10			0	10	8		
Neudorf	Karl	36 Male Ru		55 to 59	1	48					10			8	10	10		
Collins		165 Male Ru		60 to 64	1	30	3					20		10		10		
Daniher	Roger	54 Male Ru		60 to 64	1	56					9			9		8		
		189 Male Ru		60 to 64	1	75			16	10	8		9	9	8	6	-	
Fuerth	Len	13 Male Ru		60 to 64	1	59	6	-			10		10			9	10	
Glassford		242 Male Ru		60 to 64	1	9								9				
Rennie	-	702 Male Ru		60 to 64	1	8												8
		637 Male Ru		65 to 69	1	27									8	9		
Bonfiglio		126 Male Ru		65 to 69	1	70			20		10		10	10		10		
Dumont		698 Male Ru		65 to 69	1	33			18		9				6			
Dupuis	Len	501 Male Ru	ınner	65 to 69	1	9									9			
Gauthier	Mark	199 Male Ru	ınner	65 to 69	1	54	6		16		8		9	8	5	8		<u> </u>
Walker	lan	222 Male Ru	ınner	65 to 69	1	20	2							10			10	
Gibula	Chet	93 Male Ru	ınner	70 to 74	1	80	7	10	20		10		10		10	10	10	
Makowski	Kurt	90 Male Ru	ınner	70 to 74	1	68	6		20		9		10	10	10	9		
Blair	Bob	37 Male Ru	ınner	75+	1	98	9		18	9	9	20		8	8	7	9	10
King	Edward	224 Male Ru	ınner	75+	1	98	9	10	20	10	10		10	9	10	9	10	
Schoebe	George	225 Male Ru	ınner	75+	1	36							9		9	8		10
Hadjissarris	J	661 Female		0 to 10	2	20								10			10	
-		662 Female		0 to 10	2	9											9	
-		740 Female		11 to 14	2	1										1		 I

Zuccato	Amy	750 Female Runner	15 to 19	2	20	2				10						10
McCloy	Chelsea	617 Female Runner	20 to 24	2	10	1				10					10	10
O'Brien	Bethany	753 Female Runner	20 to 24	2	23	3					14			1	10	8
Emerick	Jessica	746 Female Runner	25 to 29	2	5	2					14			1	3	8
		749 Female Runner	25 to 29	2		1									3	
Komnenov	Dragana			2	5						10			7		
Moulder	Ashleigh	630 Female Runner	25 to 29		17	2	1	4.4			10			/	4	
Chapman	Beth	303 Female Runner	30 to 34	2	16	3	1	14							1	
Curtin	Jessica	739 Female Runner	30 to 34	2	1	1					1.0				1	
Durand	Heather	734 Female Runner	30 to 34	2	13	4					10	1		1	1	
Esping	Beth	721 Female Runner	30 to 34	2	16	1		16								
Jahn	Kimberley	707 Female Runner	30 to 34	2	26	2					18			8		
Richard	Beth	751 Female Runner	30 to 34	2	60	5				10	20		10		10	10
Toupin	Sherri	726 Female Runner	30 to 34	2	25	3	7							9	9	
Dobson	Jennifer	691 Female Runner	35 to 39	2	17	2	7		10							
Hooper	Stacey	755 Female Runner	35 to 39	2	8	1				8						
Kwapisz	Melanie	531 Female Runner	35 to 39	2	59	5		20		10		9	10		10	
Mayhew	Holly	553 Female Runner	35 to 39	2	15	2								5		10
Beecroft	Lisa	715 Female Runner	40 to 44	2	7	1								7		
Bezaire	Dawn	733 Female Runner	40 to 44	2	34	5				10		8		7	8	
Коор	Wendy	314 Female Runner	40 to 44	2	15	2	8								7	
Murray	Ann Marie	719 Female Runner	40 to 44	2	2	2								1	1	
Nunes	Paula	603 Female Runner	40 to 44	2	1	1								1		
O'Brien	Mellony	752 Female Runner	40 to 44	2	31	3					20			1		10
Radovich	Paula	511 Female Runner	40 to 44	2	20	2	10				20			-	10	10
Bellemore	Sherry	729 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	100	9	10	18	10	9	18	9	8	Q	9	10
Brard-	Sherry		43 to 43		100	<u> </u>		10	10	3	10	J	O O	<u> </u>		10
Pozzuoli	Sue	276 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	10	1									10	
Leonard	Rachelle	337 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	100	8	10	20			20	10	10	10	10	10
McMenemy	Diana	724 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	15	4	10	20		5	20	2	5	3	10	10
	Tina	538 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	92	10	7	20	7	7	16	9	7	0		9
Morujo	Debbie	708 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	46	7	/	20	,	6	14	8	6	4	7	8
Hebert										0	14	0	0	4	7	0
Paquette	Louise	711 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	16	2			4						8	
Wammes	Sue	710 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	10	2			1		13			2	2	
Webster	Lori	629 Female Runner	45 to 49	2	17	4					12			2	2	
Dupuis	Connie	652 Female Runner	50 to 54	2	14	3			6	3					5	
McMenemy	John	725 Female Runner	50 to 54	2	6	1								6		
Neudorf	Sandy	30 Female Runner	50 to 54	2	49	5				10			10	9	10	10
Neufeld	Patty	249 Female Runner	50 to 54	2	10	1						10				
Parsons	Donna	291 Female Runner	50 to 54	2	72	6		20		8	18	9		8	9	
Rollier	Debbie	722 Female Runner	50 to 54	2	9	3				5		2		2		
Berecz	Valerie	288 Female Runner	55 to 59	2	68	6		18		10		10	10	10		10
Leblanc	Eleanor	713 Female Runner	55 to 59	2	79	6		20			20		10	10	9	10
Daniher	Lily	53 Female Runner	60 to 64	2	49	5		18		9		6		8	8	
Howard	Debbie	611 Female Runner	60 to 64	2	117	10		20	10	10	20	10	10	9	9	10
Fuerth	Chris	14 Female Runner	65 to 69	2	60	6				10		10	10	10	10	10
Riley	Wayne	626 Male Runner	45 to 54	3	60	5			10	10	20		10			10
Pozzuoli	Mauro	277 Male Walker	45 to 54	3	4	1									4	

Roszl	Wayne	737 Male Walker	45 to 54	3	9	1								9		
Green	Jack	170 Male Walker	55 to 64	3	20	2	10					10				
St. John	Grant	554 Male Walker	65 to 74	3	80	7	10	20	10		10		10	10	10	
Turton	Len	12 Male Walker	65 to 74	3	47	5				10	9	10		9	9	
Nelman	Al	45 Male Walker	75 +	3	80	7	10	20			10	10	10	10	10	
Chauvin	Loralei	589 Female Walker	01 to 34 to 00	4	6	2					1					5
Pencannha	Diane	748 Female Walker	35 to 44	4	10	1								10		
Penner	Mary	754 Female Walker	45 to 54	4	42	4		18		8	9		7			
Gavin	Laura	106 Female Walker	65 to 74	4	18	2					9			9		
Turton	Mary	11 Female Walker	65 to 74	4	60	6				10	10	10	10	10	10	